THE LLANELWEDD ARMS HOTEL EVENING MENU

Station Road, Builth Wells, LD2 3SR — 01982 553282 — 10% Discount for takeaway

STARTER DISHES

Homemade soup of the day
Served with a freshly baked
hot bread roll and Welsh butter

Prawn Cocktail
Succulent prawns in a bed of salad topped
with a Marie rose sauce

Wings of Fire
Deep fried chicken wings coated in a spicy
Thai crumb

Crispy Duck
Deep fried duck spring rolls

Breaded Fillet Goujons
Cod fillet coated in breadcrumbs

Calamari
Deep fried squid rings

Cheeseburger
Served with gherkin, chips and salad.

Add Bacon

Sausage and Mash
3 Cumberland sausage served with
mashed potato and onion gravy

FISH DISHES

Breaded Scampi
Deep fried scampi

Battered Cod
Served with chips made from locally

grown potatoes

Poached or Grilled Salmon or Seabass

Poached topped with prawns & lemon butter.

Grilled served with roasted vegetables.

SNACKS & SIDE DISHES
Chips
Garlic Bread
Add cheese

£6.45

£6.90

£6.90

£6.90

£6.90

£7.90

£13.95

£1.00

£13.95

£14.75

£15.75

£18.95

£3.95
£4.75
£1.00

MAIN DISHES

Served with a choice of chips/Jacket/boiled or Mashed

potatoes and salad/vegetables or peas.
Extra side dish £2.95 per portion.

Steak and Kidney Pie
Homemade steak and Kidney pie
topped with puff pastry

Roast Duck
Served with a rich orange glazed sauce

Lasagne

Homemade with inspiration from a
traditional ltalian recipe.

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Homemade with inspiration from a
traditional ltalian recipe.

Spaghetti Carbonara
Homemade with inspiration from a
traditional Italian recipe.

Chicken, Leek and Stilton
Chicken breast cooked in a cream sauce,
with leeks and stilton cheese

Pan-Fried Chicken
Chicken breast pan-fried with garlic butter

Burgundy Beef
Tender pieces of beef in a rich red wine,

mushroom and ham sauce.

Chicken Curr
Following a traditional Indian recipe.
Mild with hints of dried chilli served with

rice, naan bread and a poppadum.

Chicken Tikka Masala

Marinated pieces of chicken in a spicy sauce
served on a bed of rice with naan bread and

a poppadum.

£15.75

£19.95

£15.90

£14.95

£14.95

£17.95

£14.75

£23.70

£14.75

£14.75

VEGETARIAN DISHES
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VERY GOOD

Please see our Thai menu, most dishes in this menu
can be vegetarian and many vegan. Alternatively:

Broccoli Bake/Lasagne/Chickpea Curry/ £14.80
Spaghetti Bolognaise/Spaghetti Carbonara

STEAKS & GRILLS

All Steaks are best quality local Beef, Pork Chops,
or Gammon and served with chips, onion rings,

mushrooms, peas and tomato.

Fillet
Ribeye 100z
Sirloin 100z

Mixed Grill
Lamb chops, gammon steak, pork loin
Steak, egg, pork sausage

Gammon 8oz
With egg & pineapple (optional)

Lamb chops
Grilled lamb chops with a mint and

Redcurrant jelly sauce.

Pork Chops
Grilled pork chops with an apple sauce.

£28.90
£23.90
£22.90

£24.70

£18.95

£19.95

£18.65

Sauces: Peppercorn, Stilton or Burgundy £3.20

KIDS CORNER

All served with a choice of chips/jacket/boiled or
mashed potatoes and salad/peas or beans.

Fish Goujons
Chicken Bites
Pork Sausages
Cheeseburger

£9.50
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DESSERTS HOT BEVERAGES WINE LIST
We serve a wide selection of delicious sweets, Our premium brand hand-picked coffee is carefully Our selection of Jack Rabbit wines are made from
please speak to your waiter regarding selected from only the finest growing regions around some of the best grapes grown in Chile, Italy and
availability. All are served with a choice of the world. Available to go upon request. California. Served by the glass or bottle.
i tard.
el B ErEsiel SR Americano £3.00 Merlot £17.00 a bottle
Honeycomb Charlotte All £7.20 Espreiuns £2.50 Shiraz £3.70  125ml
Banana Fritters Cappuccino £3.50 Cabernet Sauvignon £4.70 175ml
Banana Split Flat White £3.00 White Zinfandel £5.70  250ml
Lemon Pavlova Cheesecake Cahstiisanato £3.50 Pinot Grigio Rosé
Welsh Tea £3.00
Strawberry Chocolate Cheesecake Chardonnay
Earl Grey £3.00 Pinot Grigi
Lemon Roulade i ot Lrigio
Peppermint tea £3.00 S . BI
c auvignon Blanc
Raspberry & White Chocolate Roulade Green tea £3.00
E Extra Dry ltalian Sparkling £18.00
Blueberry Swirl Cheesecake (GF) Selection of fruit teas £3.00
Spumante Bianco £18.00
App|e Pie Hot Chocolate £3.50
o e Prosecco £18.00
Blackberry & Apple Crumble (GF) e :
ICE CREAMS / SORBET FOOD ALLERGIES
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake
An ice cream/sorbet sundae with a trio of flavours. Please speak to your waiter regarding the
SIicky Toffee Pudding lce Creams Sorbet ingredients wifhin our meals. When making yc?ur
i . e EE order, please inform our staff of any food allergies
| Spoﬂed Dick Puddmg Vanilla Mango that you may have.
Chocolate Orange ORDERING & PAYMENT
Hiint GRac iR BAGCKE LA Please note: we request that payment is taken
Strawberry Champagne when ordering. As each meal is made to order,
during busy times this will reflect in the wait from
Adults Ice cream/Sorbet (three scoops) £5.95 ‘order to table’ but not in the quality of your meal.
Enjoy!

Children’s Ice Cream/Sorbet (two scoops) £4.95
BT |



