# THE LLANELWEDD ARMS HOTEL EVENING MENU

Station Road, Builth Wells, LD2 3SR — 01982 553282 — 10% Discount for takeaway



STARTER DISHES		MAIN DISHES			
Homemade soup of the day	£6.45	Served with a choice of chips/Jacket/boiled or Mashed potatoes and salad/vegetables or peas.		VEGETARIAN DISHES	
Served with a freshly baked hot bread roll and Welsh butter		Extra side dish £2.95 per portion.		Please see our Thai menu, most dishes in the can be vegetarian and many vegan. Alter	
Prawn Cocktail Succulent prawns in a bed of salad topped with a Marie rose sauce	£6.90	Steak and Kidney Pie Homemade steak and Kidney pie topped with puff pastry	£15.75	Broccoli Bake/Lasagne/Chickpea Curry/ £14.80 Spaghetti Bolognaise/Spaghetti Carbonara	
Wings of Fire  Deep fried chicken wings coated in a spicy Thai crumb	£6.90	Roast Duck Served with a rich orange glazed sauce	£19.95	STEAKS & GRILLS  All Steaks are best quality local Beef, Porlor Gammon and served with chips, onion r	
mai cromb		<u>Lasagne</u>	£15.90	mushrooms, peas and tomato.	
Crispy Duck Deep fried duck spring rolls	£6.90	Home <mark>made w</mark> ith inspiration from a traditional Italian recipe.		Fillet Ribeye 10oz	£28.90 £23.90
Breaded Fillet Goujons Cod fillet coated in breadcrumbs	£6.90	Spaghetti Bolognaise Homemade with inspiration from a	£14.95	Sirloin 10oz	£22.90
Calamari	£7.90	traditional Italian recipe.		Mixed Grill  Lamb chops, gammon steak, pork loin	£24.70
Deep fried squid rings		Spaghetti Carbonara  Homemade with inspiration from a	£14.95	Steak, egg, pork sausage	
<u>Cheeseburger</u> Served with gherkin, chips and salad.	£13.95	traditional Italian recipe.		Gammon 8oz	£18.95
Add Bacon	£1.00	Chicken, Leek and Stilton	£17.95	With egg & pineapple (optional)	
Sausage and Mash 3 Cumberland sausage served with mashed potato and onion gravy	£13.95	Chicken breast cooked in a cream sauce, with leeks and stilton cheese		Lamb chops Grilled lamb chops with a mint and Redcurrant jelly sauce.	£19.95
FISH DISHES		Pan-Fried Chicken Chicken breast pan-fried with garlic butter	£14.75	Pork Chops	£18.65
Breaded Scampi Deep fried scampi	£14.75	Burgundy Beef Tender pieces of beef in a rich red wine,	£23.70	Grilled pork chops with an apple sauce.	
Battered Cod	£15.75	mushroom and ham sauce.		Sauces: Peppercorn, Stilton or Burgundy	£3.20
Served with chips made from locally grown potatoes	2.0.0	Chicken Curry Following a traditional Indian recipe. Mild with hints of dried chilli served with	£14.75	KIDS CORNER  All served with a choice of chips/jacket/bo	
Poached or Grilled Salmon or Seabass Poached topped with prawns & lemon butter	<b>£18.95</b> r.	rice, naan bread and a poppadum.		mashed potatoes and salad/peas or bear	ıs.
Grilled served with roasted vegetables.		Chicken Tikka Masala  Marinated pieces of chicken in a spicy sauce	£14.75	Fish Goujons Chicken Bites	£9.50
SNACKS & SIDE DISHES Chips	£3.95	served on a bed of rice with naan bread and		Pork Sausages	
Garlic Bread	£4.75	a poppadum.		Cheeseburger	

Add cheese

£1.00

## THE LLANELWEDD ARMS HOTEL EVENING MENU

Station Road, Builth Wells, LD2 3SR — 01982 553282 — 10% Discount for takeaway



## **DESSERTS**

We serve a wide selection of delicious sweets, please speak to your waiter regarding availability. All are served with a choice of cream, ice cream or custard.

Honeycomb Charlotte

All £7.20

**Banana Fritters** 

**Banana Split** 

Lemon Paylova Cheesecake

Strawberry Chocolate Cheesecake

**Lemon Roulade** 

Raspberry & White Chocolate Roulade

Blueberry Swirl Cheesecake (GF)

**Apple Pie** 

Blackberry & Apple Crumble (GF)

Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake

**Sticky Toffee Pudding** 

**Spotted Dick Pudding** 

## **HOT BEVERAGES**

Our premium brand hand-picked coffee is carefully selected from only the finest growing regions around the world. Available to go upon request.

Americano	£3.00
Espresso	£2.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Flat White	£3.00
Latte Macchiato	£3.50
Welsh Tea	£3.00
Earl Grey	£3.00
Peppermint tea	£3.00
Green tea	£3.00
Selection of fruit teas	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Coffee Liquor	£7.50

An ice cream/sorbet sundae with a trio of flavours.

Children's Ice Cream/Sorbet (two scoops) £4.95

£5.95

Ice Creams	<u>Sorbet</u>	
Vanilla	Mango	
Chocolate	Orange	
Mint Choc Chip	Blackcurrant	
Strawberry	Champagne	
Adults Ice cream/Sorbet (three scoop		

**ICE CREAMS / SORBET** 

## **WINE LIST**

Our selection of Jack Rabbit wines are made from some of the best grapes grown in Chile, Italy and California. Served by the glass or bottle.

Merlot	£17.00	a bottle
Shiraz	£3.70	125ml
Cabernet Sauvignon	£4.70	175ml
White Zinfandel	£5.70	250ml
Pinot Grigio Rosé		
Chardonnay		
Pinot Grigio		
Sauvignon Blanc		
Extra Dry Italian Sparkling		£18.00
Spumante Bianco		£18.00
Prosecco		£18.00

### **FOOD ALLERGIES**

Please speak to your waiter regarding the ingredients within our meals. When making your order, please inform our staff of any food allergies that you may have.

### **ORDERING & PAYMENT**

Please note: we request that payment is taken when ordering. As each meal is made to order, during busy times this will reflect in the wait from 'order to table' but not in the quality of your meal. Enjoy!